Page 1 of 6 | 01-2024 V6 Orgatech® | 12203 Magnolia Avenue, Ste 1, Riverside, CA 92503 | 626.969.6820 | www.orgatech.com
Specifications may be modified or improved without notification.
Compact Design
Rotate + Tilt System
IP67 Protection
DMX / RDM
Various Optics & Glare Control
Flexible Installation

DESCRIPTION
GS4 - MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES CCT
GULFSTREAM 4 - WHITE
GS4
GS4
GULFSTREAM 4
VOLTAGE OPTIONS
N NONE
U 120-277V 6
10
20
40
20x40
SFT SOFTENER
WDH WIDE OPTIC - HORIZONTAL
MLV MICRO LOUVER
9**
18
27
BEAM ANGLECONTROLS
DMX/RDM
LED QTY
WDV WIDE OPTIC - VERTICAL
SERIES CCT
GULFSTREAM 4/EX - WHITE
GS4EX
VOLTAGE OPTIONS
N NONE
U 120-277V27K
30K
40K
50K
65K
20
40
20x40
SFT SOFTENER
WDH WIDE OPTIC - HORIZONTAL
MLV MICRO LOUVER
36
BEAM ANGLECONTROLSLED QTY
WDV WIDE OPTIC - VERTICAL
GS4EX
GULFSTREAM 4
EX
54
72
8
14
MOUNTING
CU CUSTOM
AB ANCHOR BASE
PP PERMAPOST
GS GROUND SPIKE
PM POLE MOUNT
MOUNTING
CU CUSTOM
AB ANCHOR BASE
PP PERMAPOST
GS GROUND SPIKE
PM POLE MOUNT
27K
30K
40K
50K
65K
PWM*
ND NON
DIMMING
PWM